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Academic Calendar 2020-2021  

Summer Sessions/Semesters 2021 (Variable Weeks) 

Summer Session I 2021 (6 Weeks) Monday, May 17 – Saturday, June 26 

Last day to Add/Drop (w/o “WP” or “WF” 

grades) 

Friday, May 21 

Last Day to Withdraw from a 21/S1 course 

(w/ “WP” or “WF” grade) 

Friday, June 18 

Final Grades for Summer Session 1 Due at 

9am (EST) 

Wednesday, June 30 

Summer Session II 2021 (6 Weeks) Monday, June 28 – Saturday, August 7 

Last day to Add/Drop (w/o “WP” or “WF” 

grades) 

Friday, July 2 

Last Day to Withdraw from a 21/S2 course 

(w/ “WP” or “WF” grade) 

Friday, July 30 

Final Grades for Summer Session II Due at 

9am (EST) 

Wednesday, August 11 

Summer Semester III 2021 (12 Weeks) Monday, May 17 – Saturday, August 7 

Last day to Add/Drop (w/o “WP” or “WF” 

grades) 

Friday, May 21 

Last Day to Withdraw from a 21/S3 course 

(w/ “WP” or “WF” grade) 

Friday, July 30 

Final Grades for Summer Session III Due at 

9am (EST) 

Wednesday, August 11 

Summer Semester IV (13 Weeks) Monday, May 17 – Saturday, August 14 

Last day to Add/Drop (w/o “WP” or “WF” 

grades) 

Friday, May 28 

Last Day to Withdraw from a 21/S4 course 

(w/ “WP” or “WF” grade) 

Friday, August 6 

Final Grades for Summer Session IV Due at 

9am (EST) 

Wednesday, August 18 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


